
101 GRANBY 3 4,257 71 47 24 71

102 OCEAN VIEW SCHOOL 3 2,024 49 30 19 49

103 NORTHSIDE 3 2,455 84 48 32 84

104 TITUSTOWN 3 2,290 1 1 0 1

106 SECOND PRESBYTERIAN 3 3,838 100 67 33 100

201 LARCHMONT SCHOOL 3 3,219 59 34 25 59

203 GHENT SQUARE 3 1,528 24 13 11 24

207 LAMBERT'S POINT 3 3,775 17 12 5 17

208 LARCHMONT LIBRARY 3 1,752 57 39 17 57

210 MAURY 3 2,824 45 30 13 45

211 CHRYSLER MUSEUM 3 4,161 82 57 25 82

212 PARK PLACE 3 2,414 7 6 0 7

213 TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3 3,136 44 36 8 44

214 STUART 3 3,063 38 30 8 38

215 SUBURBAN PARK 3 2,397 106 65 39 106

217 WESLEY 3 2,735 44 24 19 44

218 WILLARD 3 3,720 106 75 31 106

301 BALLENTINE 3 3,009 21 7 13 21

302 TANNERS CREEK 3 1,997 17 12 5 17

303 BROAD CREEK 3 3,283 11 5 6 11

304 COLEMAN PLACE SCHOOL 3 1,703 12 9 3 12

305 LAFAYETTE-WINONA 3 2,283 7 3 4 7

306 LINDENWOOD 3 1,937 12 10 2 12

309 NORVIEW 3 5,048 34 24 10 34

310 ROSEMONT 3 4,271 10 5 5 10

311 SHERWOOD 3 4,902 73 46 26 73

313 UNION CHAPEL 3 1,519 0 0 0 0

402 BERKLEY 3 2,150 3 2 1 3

404 CAMPOSTELLA 3 2,639 8 6 2 8

405 CHESTERFIELD 3 3,069 7 4 2 7

406 BARRON BLACK 3 1,982 50 30 20 50

408 EASTON 3 2,903 50 36 14 50

409 FAIRLAWN 3 2,116 40 28 12 40

411 RUFFNER ACADEMY 3 1,856 2 2 0 2

412 INGLESIDE 3 2,347 28 15 13 28

413 POPLAR HALLS 3 3,932 24 14 10 24

414 YOUNG PARK 3 3,064 1 1 0 1

415 LAKE TAYLOR HIGH SCHOOL 3 2,721 21 14 7 21

501 BAYVIEW 3 3,436 110 76 33 110

503 EAST OCEAN VIEW 3 4,151 148 111 34 148

504 LARRYMORE 3 2,566 69 45 24 69

505 LITTLE CREEK 3 2,164 82 40 37 82

506 OCEAN VIEW CENTER 3 4,217 104 67 30 104

507 PRETLOW 3 3,368 95 56 39 95

509 TARRALLTON 3 3,116 123 75 48 123

510 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN 3 3,173 146 71 70 146

511 CROSSROADS 3 3,194 107 77 30 107

512 AZALEA GARDENS 3 1,786 74 35 39 74

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - CAP(EV) 93 71 22 93

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - CAP(AB) 271 171 99 271

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - CAP(PE) 14 10 3 14

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 2 0 2 2

CITY TOTALS 139,490 2,803 1,792 974 2,803

% OF RACE 2.01% 63.93% 34.75%
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